


Amendment  No. 1 Court Order No. Summary

Amendment  No. 2 Court Order No. Summary

Amendment  No. 3 Court Order No. Summary

Amendment  No. 4 Court Order No. Summary

Amendment  No. 5 Court Order No. Summary

2024-724-08-05
Compensation schedule & contract 
extension

Compensation schedule, language 
update & contract extension

Compensation schedule & contract 
extension

2022-1292-12-05Awarded by Court Order No. 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

2023-508-06-19

2023-1097-11-06

2024-573-06-24

Compensation schedule & contract 
extension

Compensation schedule & contract 
extension

2



EXHIBIT A 

PAYMENT SCHEDULE -Amanda Garcia (Valor) 

The Program Coordinator will invoice the County 

7/01/2025-7/05/2025, 4 days@ $114.42 per day= $457.68 

7/06/2025-7/12/2025, 1 week@ $572.10 per week= $572.10 

7/13/2025-7/19/2025, 1 week@ $572.10 per week= $572.10 
7/20/2025-7/26/2025, 1 week@ $572.10 per week= $572.10 
7/27/2025-7/31/2025, 4 days@ $114.42 per day= $457.68 

for a total of $2,631.66 per the agreement. 




