Docusign Envelope ID: 544B6907-84DA-4A50-8CB5-68FDA202CCF4

Veterans Mental Health FY25-26 (VMH) Grant
7/1/2025-8/31/2026
Contract: R-2025-2018006293

Grant Award: $270,000

FYI GRANT BUDGET

PAJ# 502
EXPENDITURES:
From:
ST GT--—---- FUND BALNC 2580-00000-0000-00-00-0000-300251 $ 270,000.00
To:
ST GT-296-TVC VAL VETRN-CONSLT GT442B-2580-252969167-626401 270,000.00
270,000.00

2025.7.21 NOTES:

This budget adjustment is required to establish the TVC Veteran's Mental Health
Contract (TVC R-2025-2018006293) expense budget

for the period 7/1/2025 through 8/31/2026.

Commissioners Court Order #58312 approved the contract of

$270,000.00 (SO Match)

DocuSigned by:

Jana Cayow,m

E2A79DC868314EB...

7/21/2025



Docusign Envelope ID: 544B6907-84DA-4A50-8CB5-68FDA202CCF4

Veterans Mental Health FY25-26 (VMH) Grant
7/1/12025-8/31/2026
Contract: R-2025-2018006293

Grant Award: $270,000

FYI GRANT BUDGET

PAJ# 502
REVENUE ESTIMATES:
From:
ST GT-296-TVC VAL-NCAP GT PROC GT4427-2580-252969167-434020 $270,000.00
To:
ST GT--—-—-—- FUND BALNC 2580-00000-0000-00-00-0000-300251 $270,000.00

2025.7.21 NOTES:

This budget adjustment is required to establish the TVC Veteran's Mental Health
Contract (TVC R-2025-2018006293) revenue budget

for the period 7/1/2025 through 8/31/2026.

Commissioners Court Order #58312 approved the contract of

$270,000.00 (S0 Match)

DocuSigned by:

Jana Cayow(x

E2A79DC868314EB...

7/21/2025



P91eJ9U3D - 130d3d 40 AN3 s

0070 IVL0OL ANVY¥D VNINOCL 1D3C0dd
00°000°022- 1LRIOL ZZhp1D
s eiol buLJsls buLpund 1d9[oud
00°000°02¢ 1[RIOL aZpplD
s eiol buLJls asuadx3a 1d9[oud
oo.ooo”onm S Movea 9ZAd HWA  S202/%¥0/80 0¥¥8S T0¥9¢9-29T696¢5C-085¢C~ avy1d cvd
00°000°04¢- S Movea 9ZAd HWA  SZ0Z/¥0/80 0¥¥8S -/9T696¢5¢-085¢~ Zvyld cvd
S202/T0/20 20§

INNOWY ONIYLS 1D3C0dd 3IDANOS

INC/43d/dvIA 1D 31va 443 IYNYNOL Vd

9GE€STO® AT
Anu3z juawisnipy 38bpng j3o8load

uoln|os dis J9jA} &

uonanpoud - X1 ‘Ajunog ugoo

siunw

¥490202vA489-6908-0SVH-vVAy8-20698+¥S Al 8dojeauz ubisnooq



Docusign Envelope ID: 544B6907-84DA-4A50-8CB5-68FDA202CCF4

Budget
Other Direct Cost Group
Category Unit Cost Quantity Amount Requested
Contractor
Project Manager / Coordinator $33,446.21 1 $33,446.21
Contractor
LMHP/Counselor $84,137.93 1 $84,137.93
Contractor
LMHP/Counselor $84,137.93 1 $84,137.93
Contractor
Case Manager $68,277.93 1 $68,277.93
Total $270,000.00
o

Total Budget:

$270,000.00




