Docusign Envelope 1D BFB177CA B9AD 49C9 8613.7A203F 238C85

Office of the Purchasing Agent

wotlin County Admanistration Buiding

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
MaKinney, TX 75071

Q725484165

Vendor Julian Thomas Contract No.  2024-414
Contract Personal Services Agreement,

VALOR, Julian Thomas

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWANG MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT
1. Extend agreement unlil 8/31/2026.
2. Updale ‘he pay schedule in Extubit A to reflect updatec Daiy and Weekly rates.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
in wntng signed by both parties

Amendment No_ 2 has been accepted and authorized on _ 8/4/2025 by authority of the Coilin County
Commissioners Court by Count Order No 2025-762-08-04 . to be effective upon award

ACCEPTED BY

s IOIGRIGR G DY

T s dudle (lannsst:
SIENATURE STONATURE ™
T e Dremia$ Michelle Chamoski, NIGP-CPP. CPPB
P n‘.i@ma} Perint Mame)
TiTLe ( NintChtam TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT

DATE 7 12 29 DATE:  8/5/2025



Docusign Envelope 1D: BFB177CA-88AD-48C8-8613-7A203F238C85

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Amendment

Amendment

Awarded by Court Order No. 2024-758-08-12

No. 1 Court Order No. 2025-609-06-23 Summary

No. 2 Court Order No. 2025-762-08-04 Summary

Payment Schedule Update,
Language Update & Contract
Extension

Payment Schedule Update &
Contract Extension




Docusign Envelope 1) BEB1/7CA BOAL 45C0 8613-7TA203+ 238085

EXHIBIT A
COMPENSATION SCREQULE
luhian Thomay : Bays
8/1/2025-8/2/2025 1 827759
8/3/2025-8/9/2025 5 $1.3899
8/10/2025-8/16/2025 5 $1,389.9%
} B/12/2025-8/23/207% 5 S1L,37785
2 B/I&4/202% 8/30/2025 5 SIS
3 B/%31/2025 9/e/ 2025 5 $1,37785 Thomas Satary $74,686 22 K
4 GPPI025-6/13/ 0028 LoOSLITIS Daily rate $2755% July Ext 4/wk $6353 80
5 /187302597 Y 0L5 S 4137788 Weekly rate 61,377 9% 1 day (Auig) $277.99
& B/21/2025-8427/2025 58137795 2 weeks {Aug) 277097
7 9/ I8/ 2025. 30442025 5 $1,3779% i 54 weeks $74,408 30
& 1O/5/2025- 1071172028 50 SLITTES Weeks $1,377.95/wk  $ 7440930 1 day 27692
S 10/12/202510/18/2025 55137795 1Day  S276.92/dey  $276.92 Annuat Salary 413793
10 10/19/2025-10725/2025 5 $1,1779% o 57458622
11 10/26/2025 11/1/202% 5 S1377%
12 11/2/2025-11/8/ 2025 5 $1,3778%
13 THS/2025 0 115/2025 5 $1,377.9% Signed by
14 LI/ 2025 11/22/2028 s 5137795 Eo
19 11/23/2025 11292025 58137795 R /s
16 11/30/2025 12/6/2025 5 8137795 BEASE 6477 TBHACT
17 1/7£2025- 12113/ 008 & %1,3779% 712112025
18 12714700251 24200 2025 5 OSLIMTES
19 1223038 12/2772008 S 8137795
0 N2f28(2025 14302026 & 81,377 9%
¥31 LA 06 1/10/2026 5 8137795
N 111/ 2008 1712/2026 5 8137795
3 IR/ 12472006 5 813779
74 V/35/2026.1/31/2026 5 $1.3779%
5 242006 213026 & L7785
ot JIR/I0I6 271470020 5 SL,37795
37 15/2026. 2 11/ 2026 5 81,377.9%
8 273230262128/ 2000 5 $1,377.95
pac] 3/1/2026-3/7/202¢0 5 S1L,3779%
30 IRIIG-31472000 5 SLATZES
EW 3152026 3721/ 2020 5O%1.377 9
32 3/22/2026-3/18/ 2026 50%1,377.9%
33 3/25/2026-47/4/2026 5 SL3I7TIES
34 &/5/2026:4/1172026 5 81,3795
3G /1202641182026 S §1.3779%
& 4/1%/2026.4/25/2026 5 4137795
37 4/ 26/2026-5/2/2026 & S13rres
38 S/3/2026-5/9/2026 5 8137795
39 JI0/2026 5/16/2026 5 SL37FYS
L ST A026-5/23420208 5 8137795
41 §/24/2026-5/30/2026 s 81,3779
42 5/3172026-6/6/2026 5 $13778%
4 6/ 1 2026-6/13/2026 50 8137795
44 6/14/2026-6/20/20%% 5 61,3779%
45 6/21/2026-6/27/2026 5 8137788
46 6/ 28/2026 71472000 5o $1,3779%
47 F/s2026-/11/2026 5 81,377.9%
8 7/12/2006-7118/2026 5 81,3779%
4 TIYB2026 313510006 5 $L377.9%
50 F126/2026-8/1/2026 5 SL3F78%
51 B/2/2026 8/8/2026 & SL3ITTeS
52 [ 200681 1512006 5§ $1377.8%
53 B/16/3026-8/22/2026 5 513779
54 B2 I006 RI2G/ 306 5 $1,377.9%
S5 RAHY2026-8/1172026 i $276 92

71 574,686.22






