Docusign Envelope 1D O7ESF4ES 117F 4200 8EFF DD77973F 7454

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Coliin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bioomdale Ra, Ste 3160
MeKinney, TX 75071

9725484165

Vendor: Zuzi Gomez-Chan R Contract No.  2024-208
- Contract: Personal Services Agreement,
VALOR, Zuzi Gomez-Chang

_____YOUAREDIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATON TO THIS CONTRACT
1 Extena agreement until 8/31/20286
2 Update the pay schedue in Exhibit A to reflect upcated Daily and Weekly rates.

&xcép’{é’s 5}5&1@:1 herem‘! all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
in wnting signed by both parties. e e e

Amendment No 4 has hean accepted and authorized on 8/18/2025 by authonty of the Collin County
Commissicners Court by Coun Order No.  2025-816-08-18 1o be effective upon award.

ACCEPTED BY

Vocubgned by

. ,;y,_f:w e Muclulle (harmasst
siGNAMTRE NATORE™
TUZA G,m{, Q7 (Lo O Michelle Chamoski NIGP-CPP. CPPB
Pt Name -

e e Wy ke Haod QL e purciasing acent
oo 77 DATE ~ 8/21/2025

Print Name)

DATE B

g L



Docusign Envelope 1D O7E5F4E5 1178 4200 8EFF DD779731 7454

Amendmeant

Amnendment

Amendment

Amendment

No

No.

No.

No.

(R

Awarded by Court Orger No

Court Order No.

Count Order No.

Court Order No.

Court Grder No.

_HISTORICAL INFORMATION _

_ 2024-546-06-17

2024-715-08-05

2025-580-06-16

2025-816-08-18

. 2024-132:02:12

 Summary

_ Summary

Summary

Summary

Extend Agreement and Update
Payment and Compensation.
Extend Agreement and Update
Paymert and Compensation.
Extend Agreement, Update
Language, and Update Payment

and Compensation

Extend Agreement ana Upcate

Payment and Compensation



Docusign Envelope 1D O7ESE4FS- 1178 4200 8EFF-DD77Y73E 7454

Docusign Envelope L BFBZEUSD-UBZA-SUBE-81D2-79FF874D7DA2

PYHiBiT A
CONPINSATION SCHEDULE

Luz Grrweg-Chang, Days ~

841/2025-8/2/2025 1 $27908

B3/ 202587972025 5 81,335 24

BIIC/I00S B/ 10/ 200 5 §1365 24
1 8/1/7/1025-8/23/1044 & %1377 %0
2 8/24/1025-8/30/20%5 S 8137730 Huc Salary $74,650.28 regkdown
3 E/31/20856/6/202% S SL377 %0 Daly rate 275 46 Sk Bt dwih SHATE D
4 9/742025-9/131200¢ 5 8137430 Weekyrate S1L3773U 1 day (hvg) $275.06
5 B/14/202%-9720/2355 55137730 iweeks (Aug)  $2.790 48
6 §/11/2025-6/27/20:8 to$1377%0 ‘ S8 wooks 874,374.30
7 G287 D025 10/4/ 2005 5 SL3ZEA S weeks  S13T730/wk § 7437420 1 day $27L.08
& LO/0/2025 10, 11/2025 5 51377 3¢ 1 Cay 276.08/day 5276.08 AonualSalary  $84,137.93
5 10/12,2026 30/18/72028 5 §137730 5 74,650.18
W T0/192025-10/28/ 1025 s S1ITTW
1: L0idb/ 20 L1120 5 S$13TI W
1 1/2/2075 11,8/2005 5 5137730 Swned by
1 US/IDIS1315/2025 5 $137730 g Ve o
i DL/ 2028 LIFR25008 5 9337730 SEAQE 4T THELC Y
15 11/23/200% 11/28/:02% 5 SLITT IO
Y 11/30/202512/6/2025 5 $1,377.30 712112025
17 TII0XN12{13/2025 B $L37730
1% L2/14/2005- 1242045028 5 81377 R
19 L221/20085-12/21£0028 5 $1,30730
20 LM A0N 1502066 5 81,37730
21 LA INR S I02E 58139730
PO YI ) S VR RAF S Y 5 8137730
23 JAEIIOXE LLAITR 5 SL3IT 30
24 I ELTFGYICR U P AN 5 13773
P /026005 5 §137730
FENFE VE L A0S BN S 8137730
77 ASAI026 LG 5 83,3730
I8 IO 2/I8/3000 n 8137730
K B/1j2uin a0 5 S131730
0 38/ H20-8/15/ 1020 b5 LLATT 0
SR VS LYol 0% FFR R S S S §1377 %0
1 IO R[ T s $1.3773Q
35 3/aNIDN4p401020 551377 3¢
L 4/R/2026 4/11/202% 551377 M0
3% &/12/1026-4718/2006 5 5147730
36 4/18/2026-4/25/1326 581,177 X
I 4/I€/202E8f271076 € 5117790

w
.
)
i
b

4

iy §/3/2026 573/ 2040

34 SACTI0ICE/16/2050 L8137 30
40 ST 02687 I5] 200 5 SL377 30
a: S/ 287028 B0 e 5 h37730
4. 573172026 €/672020 55137730
&% 6/7/20205/13/ 2026 5 5313773
a4 6/14/$026 6730/ 2026 & $L,37730
4% 6/21/2026-6/272026 508137740

46 6F28/1006.3/47202¢ $1L377 30

ar T/RL020- 7T 020 5oOSLATT 30
a4 277026 TFIR/20T0 EOS1AT7 R0
EE] AL ERRT AN Bl 4 $137730
oo FIIGI0M B I/ I00 5 $1,377 30
872/ FI26-RIB/ 2028 58137780

G2 BAU/2026-8/15/202¢ 5 5LATTR

83 8/16/0026 8/12/2 % 51,377 30

G4 BA2I/I0I6-RIISIING 5 SLETTES

S R/RC/IOMEE/IN/ 10 3. d
271




