Docusign Envelope 1D 068CHDAE 0D67 4875 BDB6.7D748B00D437

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Cottin County Administration Bulding

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdaie Ra. Ste 3160
McKinney, "X 78071

Q725484165

Contract No.  2025-185 - .

Contract. Personal Services Agreement,
VALOR Case Manager, Henry
Hemandez

Vendor:

" YOUARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Extend agreement until 8/31/2026
2. Update the pay scheduie in Exhibit A to reflect updated Daily and Weekly rates

Exc:epz as mavﬁed herena!& terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
inwriting signed by bothparties,

Amendment No. 2 has been accepted and authorizec on __ 8/4/2025 by authority of the Collin County
Commussioners Court by Court Order No  2025-763-08-04 | to be eftective upon award

agleriEl By
7] i |
A
[

DocuSigned by

~ S Udalle (hawati
Exatore . _— R —
Henry Hernandez Jr Michelie Charnoski NIGP-CPP. CPPB
Pant Name T (Pant Name)

TITLE: VALOR Case Manager TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT
DATE. 2300208 DATE:  8/5/2025



Docusign Envetope 10 068CFD4E-0DB7-4E75-BDB8B-7D748B000437

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Amendment

Amendment

Awarded by Court Order No. 2025-314-03-31
Payment Schedule Update &
No. 1 Court Order No. 2025-579-06-16 Summary Contract Extension
Payment Schedule Update &
No.2 Court Order No. 2025-763-08-04 Summary Contract Extension




Bocusign Envelope 1D 068CHDAE QD67 4 75.BDB6.7D748B00D437

EXHIBIT A
COMPENSATION SCHEDULE
Henry Hernandez
B/1/2025-8/2/2025 1 $223.00
8/3/2025-8/8/2025 S 3111500
8/10/2025-8/16/2025 5 $3,11500
1 8/17/2025 §/23/2025% 5 $1,1659%
2 8/24/2025-8/30/202 5 $1,1659%
3 8/31/2025 %fmza 5 §1,1659% Henry Salary $63,193.27 Breakdown
3 9/7/3025 9/13/2025 5 $1,1659% Daily rate $233.19 July Ext &/wk 2,63166
5 G/14/2025-9/20/2025 5 $1,1859% Weekly rate  $1,165 65 1 day {Aug} $223.00
& 9/21/2025-9/27/202% 5 1,165 95 2 weeks {Aug) $2,230.00
7 G728/ 2025 10/4/2025 5 51,1659% 54 weeks $62,961.30
8 10/5/2026-10/11/202% 5 41,1859% 54 Weeks  $1,185.95/wk 5 62,961.30 1 day $23197
9 10/12/2025-10/18/2025 5 $1,165.9% 1Day 231.97/day $231.97 Annual Salary  $68,277 93
10 3{3‘:9;20‘% 10/25/2025 5  $1,16595 $ 63,193.27
11 0/26/2025% ::f‘f“a 5 5116585
12 t!”’i”c\lﬁﬁ 11/8/2025 $  §1,16595
13 11/9/2025-1 ;w:r:»zf; 5 $1,16598%
14 11/16/2025.11/22/2025 5 $1,1659% Stgned by
15 11/23/2025-11/29/2025 5 $1,16595 LTV L
16 11/30/2025-12/6/2025 S $1,16595 PR
17 12/7/2028-12/13/2025 5 $1,1859%
1B 12/16/2025. 122042025 5 1,165 95 712112025
19 :mlfzuz 12/27/2025 5 $1,1659%
0 12/2872025 1/3/2026 5 §1,165.9%
1 1/4/2026-1/10/2026 5 5116595
22 1/11/2026-1/17/2026 5 $1,1659%
23 3/18/2026 1/24/2026 5 $1,165.9%
24 1/25/2026-1/31/2026 5 8L,16595
25 /172026 2/7/2026 S $1,1659%
26 2/8/2026 2/14/2026 5 $1,1659%
2 *’!2{}2(: 202172026 5 3116595
2 2242026-2/28/ 2026 5 $1,165.9%
19 ;,fm*e 3/742026 5 S1,1659%
30 3/8/2026-3/14/2026 5 $1,185.95
31 3/15/2026-3/21/2026 5 $1,16595
32 3/22/2026 3/28/2018 5 $1,1659%
33 3/29/2026.4/4/2026 5 $1,16595%
34 4/5/2026-4/11/2026 S $1,1659%
5 4/12/2026-4/18/2026 5 $1,1859%
36 4/19/2026 442572026 5 $1,16595
a7 A726/2026.5/242026 5 $1,1659%
38 5/3/2026.5/9/2026 5 $1,1859%
39 5/10/2026-5/16/2026 5 $1,1859%
40 5/17/2026-5/23/2026 5 $1,16595
43 5/24/2026-5/30/ 2006 5 $1,1659%
42 5/31/2026-6/6/2026 5 $1,18595
43 6/7/2026-6/13/2026 S $1,16595
44 B/14/2026 6/20/2026 5 $1,165.95
45 6/21/2026 6/27/2026 5 $1,1659%
46 6/28/2026.7/4/2026 5 $1,16595
47 7/5/2026 7/11/2026 5 $1,16595
48 7/12/2026 7/18/2026 s $1,16595
43 7/19/2026-7/25/2026 5 $1,16595
50 7/26/2026-8/1/2006 5 5116585
51 8/2/2026 Bf8/2026 5 $1,1659%
52 8/9/2026-8f15/2026 5 51,16585
53 8/16/2026-8/22/2026 5 S1,1659%
54 Bf23/2026-8/29/2026 5 $1,185.9%
55 /30/2026-8/31/2026 1 $231.97
271 $63,19327






