Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Zuzi Gomez-Chang Contract No. 2024-208
Contract: Personal Services Agreement,

VALOR, Zuzi Gomez-Chang

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT
1. Extend agreement until 8/31/2026.
2. Update the pay schedule in Exhibit A to reflect updated Daily and Weekly rates.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
in writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. 4 has been accepted and authorized on _8/18/2025 by authority of the Collin County

Commissioners Court by Court Order No. , to be effective upon award.
ACCEPTED BY:
W% SIGNATURE
2 (-ZA {ﬁIQQZ ~( Lo Michelle Charnoski. NIGP-CPP. CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: JALOR. YWlayda\ WQ‘(Y@C\W\ TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT

DATE: o\ (2025 DATE:




HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

No. 1

No. 2

No. 3

No. 4

Awarded by Court Order No.

Court Order No.

Court Order No.

Court Order No.

Court Order No.

2024-132-02-12

2024-546-06-17

2024-713-08-05

2025-580-06-16

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary

Extend Agreement and Update
Payment and Compensation.

Extend Agreement and Update
Payment and Compensation.

Extend Agreement, Update
Language, and Update Payment
and Compensation.

Extend Agreement and Update
Payment and Compensation.




Docusign Envelope ID: 6F828C55-9B2A-40BE-81D2-79FF874D7DA2

W O N U h WN =

WS WN PR C YN w w N e W oo NS WN ROV NS WN O WO N WN O

Zuzi Gomez-Chang
8/1/2025-8/2/2025
8/3/2025-8/9/2025
8/10/2025-8/16/2025
8/17/2025-8/23/2025
8/24/2025-8/30/2025
8/31/2025-9/6/2025
9/7/2025-9/13/2025
9/14/2025-9/20/2025
9/21/2025-9/27/2025
9/28/2025-10/4/2025
10/5/2025-10/11/2025
10/12/2025-10/18/2025
10/19/2025-10/25/2025
10/26/2025-11/1/2025
11/2/2025-11/8/2025
11/9/2025-11/15/2025
11/16/2025-11/22/2025
11/23/2025-11/29/2025
11/30/2025-12/6/2025
12/7/2025-12/13/2025
12/14/2025-12/20/2025
12/21/2025-12/27/2025
12/28/2025-1/3/2026
1/4/2026-1/10/2026
1/11/2026-1/17/2026
1/18/2026-1/24/2026
1/25/2026-1/31/2026
2/1/2026-2/7/2026
2/8/2026-2/14/2026
2/15/2026-2/21/2026
2/22/2026-2/28/2026
3/1/2026-3/7/2026
3/8/2026-3/14/2026
3/15/2026-3/21/2026
3/22/2026-3/28/2026
3/29/2026-4/4/2026
4/5/2026-4/11/2026
4/12/2026-4/18/2026
4/19/2026-4/25/2026
4/26/2026-5/2/2026
5/3/2026-5/9/2026
5/10/2026-5/16/2026
5/17/2026-5/23/2026
5/24/2026-5/30/2026
5/31/2026-6/6/2026
6/7/2026-6/13/2026
6/14/2026-6/20/2026
6/21/2026-6/27/2026
6/28/2026-7/4/2026
7/5/2026-7/11/2026
7/12/2026-7/18/2026
7/19/2026-7/25/2026
7/26/2026-8/1/2026
8/2/2026-8/8/2026
8/9/2026-8/15/2026
8/16/2026-8/22/2026
8/23/2026-8/29/2026
8/30/2026-8/31/2026

COMPENSATION SCHEDULE

Days

1
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
S
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
S
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
S
1

EXHIBIT A

$279.05
$1,395.24
$1,395.24
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30
$1,377.30

$276.08

271

$74,650.28

Zuzi Salary $74,650.28 Breakdown
Daily rate $275.46 July Ext 4/wk $6,418.12
Weekly rate  $1,377.30 1 day (Aug) $279.05
2 weeks (Aug) $2,790.48
54 weeks $74,374.20
54 weeks $1,377.30/wk  $ 74,374.20 1 day $276.08
1 Day 276.08/day $276.08 Annual Salary  $84,137.93
S 74,650.28
Signed by:
R, Vatna
B88A4F64271B64CT ...
712112025





